
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 
  

 

Final Term Roster 2024-25 

Writing time- 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

 

 

Date/ Day III IV V 

17.2.25 (Monday)     H/B Lit Maths  English Lit 

18.2.25 (Tuesday) SST English Lang H/B Lang   

 19.2.25 (Wednesday)   English Lang Science SST 

20.2.25 (Thursday) Science     H/B Lang  English Lang 

       21.2.25 (Friday)    H/B Lang        SST      Maths 

        24.2.25 (Monday) Maths  English Lit H/B Lit 

25.2.25 (Tuesday)      English Lit H/B Lit  Science 

 26.2.25 (Wednesday) 

Regular Classes till 12:30 27.2.25 (Thursday) 

28.2.25(Friday) 


